
TO61.4 2019 Tour d'Orange 
At TurnGo On
0 0.6 Begin Ride
0.6 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
0.8 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
0.9 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
2 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
3.8 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
4.1 R 0.5 W Ten Rd
4.6 L 1.2 Mt Willing Rd
5.8 L 1.2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
7 R 0.4 Holmes Rd
7.4 R 2.5 Mt Willing Rd
9.9 R >.1 Forrest Ave
9.9 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd
12.7 R 0.8 Bane Rd
13.5 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
14.3 R 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
15.6 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
16.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
17.4 L 1.8 Faucette Mill Rd
19.2 L >.1 Slight left to stay on

Faucette Mill Rd
19.3 S 0.1 Revere Rd/Short St W
19.4 R 0.8 N Nash St
20.1 L 0.8 W King St
21 R >.1 S Cameron St
21 R 0.7 E Margaret Ln
21.7 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
21.9 L 0.3 Eno St/S Nash St
22.2 L >.1 S Bellvue St
22.2 R 0.9 Dimmocks Mill Rd
23.2 L 2.8 Turn left to stay on

Dimmocks Mill Rd
26 R 3.8 Orange Grove Rd
29.8 R 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
34.9 S 2.8 Thom Rd
37.6 R 2.4 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
40 L >.1 Mulberry Ln
40 S >.1 Make a U-turn at

Sissipahaw Way
40 R 0.8 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
40.8 L 1 Mineral Springs Rd
41.8 L 0.9 Salem Church Rd
42.8 R 1.7 Turn right to stay on

Salem Church Rd
44.5 S 1.8 Mt Willen Rd
46.3 R 0.1 S Jim Minor Rd
46.5 L 0.6 Mebane Oaks Rd
47.1 L 2 Jones Rd

At TurnGo On
49.1 R 1.3 Cook St
50.4 L >.1 Mebane Oaks Rd
50.5 R 3.1 Hebron Church Rd
53.6 R 3.7 W Ten Rd
57.3 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
57.6 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
59.3 L 0.9 Dimmocks Mill Rd
60.3 L >.1 S Bellvue St
60.3 R 0.3 Eno St
60.5 R 0.2 Calvin St
60.8 R 0.6 W Margaret Ln

End of Ride


